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ii[ I 
Name. 

1 {Norris, E. 
2 Ryan, R. V. 

3 Sinclair, J. G. 
4 rC9rbett, W. W. 
5 Fleming, 0. A. 
6 < McMahon, B. J. 
7 I Poyzer, B. T. 
8 lQuilty, J. 
9 Scanlan, J. M. 

10 Bell, E.T. 
11 I Gederman, D. 0. 
12 I Donald, L. J. 
13 ~ du Temple, A. J ... 
14 I Edie, R. D. . . 
15 LHoneybun, S. W ... 
16 1Fenton, C. S. . . 
17 \ Hart, W. H. 
18 LReid, R. D. 
19 JFraser, M.A. 
20 t_Phillips, J. F. E. 
21 Deverall, W. H. 
22 r Barratt, E. N. 
23 LCaims, P. L. 
24 Cleave, F. J, .. 
25 Linton, R. A. . . 
261Robertson, R. G ... 
27 Robinson, G. E. . . 
28 Smith, N. A. . . 
29 Vinnicombe, W. 
30 Kennedy, R. A. 
31 "\.Saunders, M. D. 
32 Thompson, K. 
33 {Malone, T. W. 
34 Turner, M.A. 
35 Searle, M. P. 
36 1Bergquist, A. D. 
37 \ Glynn, B. C. 
38 L Verran, J.B. 
39 Holt, K. M. 
40 Hewitt, J. H. 
41 Homann, R. L. 
42 Sullivan, E. J. 
43 Connor, C. R. 
44 JForde, T. E. 
45 t_Smyth, H.J. 
46 r Buckman, M. 
47 Cadigan, P. . . 
48 }Houston, H. E. .. 
49 Macdonald, K. J ... 
50 Ward, P. .. 
51 Burt, S. L. . . 
52 Hayes, E. R. 
53 L Hayward, W. H. . . 
54 JChild, P. 
55 l Claasen, C. J. 
56 Taylor, L. C. 
57 Struthers, W. C. 
58 1Duncan, I.E. 
59 \ Fletcher, L. G. 
60 {Higham, G. C. 
61 Charteris, R. G. 
62 Gilbert, J. 
63 Hill, W. M. 
64 Maney, P. E .. 
65 rHarris, N. P. 
66 Hodder, H. A. 
67 I Hook, L. H. 
68 1 Mitchell, L. B. 
69 Nield, R. K. 
70 Steel, A. N. 
71 L Stiven, L. S. 
72 1Powell, R. 
73 ~ Tonkin, J. A. A. 
74 L Whiting, W. G. 
75 {Hill, A. L. 0. 
76 Welford, G. I-I. 
77 Williams, W. A. 
78 { Bee by, M._ M. 
79 Burns, B. D. 
80 Calder, A. J. 
81 L Olsen, R, ]£, 

Position. 

Salary for Year 
ending. 31st March, 

1941. 

J 
Date 
from 

which 
payable. 

MEssAGE'BOYs-continued. 

Message-boy, Westport 
Message-boy, Wellesley Street 

Message-boy, Upper Symonds Street 
Message-boy, Kingsland 
Message-boy, Rotorua 
Message-boy, -Auckland 
Message-boy, Wairoa 
Message-boy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Christchurch· 
Message-boy, Hokitika 
Message-boy, Motueka 
Message-boy, Papanui 
Message-boy, Raurimu 
Message-boy, He riot 
Message-boy, Thames 
Message-boy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Foxton 
Message-boy, Taupo 
Message-boy, St. Heliers 
Message-boy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Huntly 
Message-boy, Raeiihi 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Manurewa 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Clinton 

,Message-boy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Wellesley Street 
Message-boy, New Plymouth 
Message-boy, Timaru 
Message-boy, Waihi 
Message-boy, Mount Albert 
Message-boy, Greymouth 
Message-boy, Ponsonby 
Message-boy, Hawera 
Message-boy, Newton 
Message-boy, Avondale 
Message-boy, Waipawa 
Message-boy, Pukekohe 
Message-boy, St. Heliers 
Message-boy, Takaka 
Message-boy, Hastings 
Message-boy, Ranfurly 
Message-boy, Wyndham 
Message-boy, Kaeo 
Message-boy, Piopio 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Wakefield 
Message-boy, Mornington 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Ravensbourne 
Message-boy, Ponsonby 
Message-boy, Akaroa 
Message-boy, Lawrence 
Message-boy, Rongotea 
Message-boy, Helensville 
Message-boy, Pleasant Point .. · 
Message-boy, Workshops, Wellington .. 
Message-boy, Tcmuka 
Message-boy, Waimate 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Greymouth 
Message-bo.y, Havelock North 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Patea 
Message-boy, Devonport 
Message-boy, Waikari 
Message-boy, Bunnythorpe 
Message-boy, Otorohanga 
l\Iessage-boy, Kumara 
Message-boy, Tapanui 
Message-boy, Amberley 
l\Iessage-boy, Mosgiel 
Message-boy, Morrinsville 

: Message-boy, Newton 
Message-boy, Timaru 
Message-boy, Waipu 
Message-boy, Devonport 
Message-boy, E.O., Christchurch 
Message-boy, Pokeno 
Message-boy, Turua 

£ 
52 
52 

52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 

· 52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 

52 
52 
52 
152 

£ 
65 29/11/40 
65 29/11/40 

65 29/11/40 
52 1/4/40 
65 30/11/40 
65 30/11/40 
65 30/11/40 
65 30/11/40 
65 30/11/40 
65 1/12/40 
65 4/12/40 
52 1/4/40 
65 4/12/40 
65 4/12/40 
65 4/12/40 
65 5/12/40 
65 5/12/40 
65 5/12/40 
65 7/12/40 
65 7 /12/40 
65 8/12/40 
65 11/12/40 
52 1/4/40 
65 11/12/40 
52 1/4/40 
65 12/12/40 
52 1/4/40 
65 12/12/40 
65 12/12/40 
65 13/12/40 
65 13/12/40 
65 14/12/40 
65 15/12/40 
65 15/12/40 
65 16/12/40 
65 18/12/40 
65 18/12/40 
65 18/12/40 
65 20/12/40 
65 21/12/40 
65 22/12/40 
65 27/12/40 
65 28/12/40 
65 2/1/41 
65 2/1/41 
65 3/1/41 
65 3/1/41 
65 3/1/41 
65 3/1/41 
65 3/1/41 
65 4/1/41 
65 4/1/41 
65 4/1/41 
65 8/1/41 
65 8/1/41 
65 9/1/41 
65 10/1/41 
65 11/1/41 
65 11/1/41 
65 11/1/41 
65 12/1/41 
65 12/1/41 
65 12/1/41 
65 12/1/41 
65 15/1/41 
65 15/1/41 
65 15/1/41 
65 15/1/41 
52 1/4/40 
65 15/1/41 
65 15/1/41 
65 16/1/41 
65 16/1/41 
65 16/1/41 
65 17 /1/41 
65 17/1/U 
65 17/1/41 
65 18/1/41 
65 18/1/41 
65 18/1/41 
65 18/1/4l 

I 
£ Y. M, 

65 15 8 
65 16 6 

65 16 7 
65 15 1 
65 15 10 
65 14 11 
65 14 11 
65 16 2 
65 16 8 
6.5 16 8 
65 15 10 
65 17 0 
65 16 10 
65 15 3 
65 16 11 
65 14 6 
65 16 11 
65 15 5 
65 15 7 
65 15 3 
65 15 8 
65 14 8 
65 17 0 
65 16 2 
65 15 9 
65 17 0 
65 15 5 
65 15 10 
65 15 8 
65 16 11 
65 14 5 
65 16 0 
65 16 1 
65 16 1 
65 14 4 
65 15 8 
65 16 2 
65 15 5 
65 15 6 
65 16 4 
65 15 2 
65 15 6 
65 16 0 
65 15 11 
65 14 4 
65 16 1 
65 16 3 
65 15 1 
65 14 11 
65 15 11 
65 14 11 
65 14 3 
65 16 4 
65 16 7 
65 14 10 
65 14 10 
65 17 1 
65 15 0 
65 15 11 
65 15 0 
65 14 3 
65 14 7 
65 15 5 
65 16 5 
65 15 11 
65 16 0 
65 14 10 
65 16 0 
65 15 2 
65 15 2 
6/'i 15 6 
65 15 7 
65 15 10 
65 ]4 9 
65 14 9 
65 15 4 
65 14 9 
65 15 5 
65 16 3 
fl5 14 7 
65 16 IQ 

Y. M. 

Examinations and 
Remarks. 

Ent Ex. (P.S.). Re­
signed 

Resigned. 

Resigned. 

Ent. Ex. (P.S.). 

Resigned. 

Resigned, 

Resigned. 

Ent. Ex. (P.S.). 

Ent; Ex. (P.S.), (T.), 

Resigned. 

Ent. Ex. (P.S.). 
Resigned. 

Ent. Ex. (P.S.). 


